Annexure-1

Name of Corporate Debtor: SN Engineering Services Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 17.03.2023 List of creditors as on: 10.04.2023
List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in Rs)
Details of Claim Details of Claim admitted Amount | Amount
Amount A " % of °_f of any
S. No Name of the creditor Date of A t of clai covered mound Whether Oto Continge| mutual | Amount of claim Amount of claim Remarks, if an
T ate o Amount claimed mount ot ¢-aim Nature of Claim by covere related | 'OU"8 | ntClaim |dues, that| notadmitted under verificati on ’ y
Receipt admitted (Final) . by share in
Security party? may
Interest guarantee CoC be set off
Tnterest portion
1 WAM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 06-04-23 19,608,813.00 10,804,672.00 Operation Creditor NIL NIL NO NA NA NA - 8,804,141.00 under verification
2 - 0
TOTAL 19,608,813.00 10,804,672.00 - 8,804,141.00




